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The art collection at 76 Dean Street was originally curated by 
Francesa Gavin in  2015 and featured monochromatic works 
by artists working in London installed salon style. Key pieces 
include “Health and Safety is Killing Bondage” by Harland Miller 
and works by Yinka Shonibare, Tracey Emin, Glenn Ligon and 
Christian Jankowski. 

In 2022 we injected colour and refreshed the line up to reflect 
a new generation of talent.  The newly curated works inlcude 
those by Nick Jensen, Lindsey Mendick, Donna Huanca, Luisa 
Mè, Des Hughes and Jane Hayes Greenwood. in the blue dining 
room and Megan Rooney, Zayn Qahtani, Jakob Rowlinson in the 
pink dining room adjacent. Other new key works include Tomo 
Campbell, Shirin Fathi, Juju Wang, Anna Freeman Bentley, Rosie 
Gibbons, Anousha Payne, Noemi S. Conan, Farnaz Gholami and 
Esther Tillmans. The collection numbers just over 250 individual 
artworks.

Most recently, in late 2024 and 2025 we have added new 
artworks to the reception area, cinema and house kitchen. 
Artists include Daisy Parris, Morag Caister, David Shrigley and 
Lubiana Himid. 

There were two special commissions as part of this project. 
Firstly, artist Cathy Tabbakh painted the walls of the courtyard 
cafe to create an 'orangerie' which sits alongside citrus themed 
artworks in the space. 

Emma Fineman also transformed the third floor event space 
into a wrap-around painted room. Orginally inspired by its 
colourful 1920's inspired furnishing, Emma has created a 
21st century nod to Charleston House in Sussex, home of the 
Bloomsbury group. 

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Chief Art Director of Soho House

Left: Artworks in the Pink  dining room 
by Jakob Rowlinson, Anousha Payne  
and Megan Rooney in 76 Dean Street 
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Full list of Collection artists: 

Joshua Abelow
Rita Ackermann
Eve Ackroyd
Jamiu Agboke
Ei Arakawa and Karl 
Holmqvist
Marcus Aitken
Aaron Angell
Salvatore Arancio
Dan Attoe
Danny Augustine 
Jānis Avotinš
Billy Bagilhole 
Anna Barham
Anna Barriball
Diann Bauer
Dawn Beckles
Anna Freeman Bentley
Venetia Berry
Gabriele Beveridge
Christabel Blackburn
Rob Branigan
Lizzi Bougatsos
Scarlett Bowman
Josh Brand
Alice Browne 
Xanthe Burdett
Jack Burton
Morag Caister
Tomo Campbell
Juno Calypso
Rob and Nick Carter
Emmanuelle Castellan
Javi Cazenave
Jake & Dinos Chapman

Elpida Hadzi-Vasileva
Jane Hayes 
Greenwood Conor 
Harrington
Raphael Hefti
Celia Hempton
Lubaina Himid
Rachel Howard 
Donna Huanca
Des Hughes
Luke Jackson
Daisy Jarrett
Nova Jiang
Christian Jankowski
Nick Jensen
Richard Kern
Rebecca Kressley
William Pope L.
Sara Lavelle
Elisabeth Lecourt
Hannah Lees
Chris Levine
Natalia Lewandowska
Glenn Ligon
Hannah Lim
Goshska Macuga
Harry Malt
Sarah Maple
Helen Marten
Rä di Martino
Ryan McLaughlin 
Jeff McMillan
Luisa Mè
Charlotte Mei
Bod Mellor

Hoa Dung Clerget
Claudia Comte
Noemi S. Conan 
Michael Craig-Martin
Alexandre da Cunha
Anka Dabrowska
José Damasceno
Adam Dant
Paul Davies 
Stevie Dix
Peter Doig
Dr. Lakra 
Elmgreen & Dragset
Benedict Drew
Volker Eichmann
Robin von Einsiedel
Tracey Emin
Jane England
Shirin Fathi
Emma Fineman
Hester Finch
Mark Flood
Justine Formentelli 
Luke Fowler
Danny Fox
Anya Gallaccio
Mathis Gasser
Seana Gavin
Farnaz Gholami
Silvia Giambrone
Rosie Gibbens
Magnus Gjoen
Nettle Grellier
Josip Grgić
Penny Goring

Lindsey Mendick
Harland Miller
Aleksandra Mir 
Cathy de Monchaux
Ayanah Moor
Ebrel Moore
Paul Noble
Hannh Norton
Niall O'Brien
Solá Olúlòde
David Osbaldeston 
Christian Ovonlen
Jess Flood Paddock
Cornelia Parker
José Parlá
Philippe Parreno
Daisy Parris
Aimée Parrott
Irvin Pascal 
Richard Paul
Anousha Payne
Hannah Perry
Helena Pritchard
Zayn Qahtani
Magali Reus
Henrietta Roeder
Megan Rooney
Jakob Rowlinson
Peter Saville
Ivan Seal
David Shrigley
Yinka Shonibare
Jamie Shovlin
Daniel Silver
Daniel Sinsel

Mark Soo
Divine Southgate-Smith 
Jo Spence
Sarah Staton
Sean Steadman
John Stezaker
Georgina Stone
Chris Succo
Cathy Tabbakh
Esther Tielmans
Zach Toppin
Suzanne Treister 
Scott Trevelyan
Gavin Turk
Francis Upritchard
Michael Van den Abeele
Julie Verhoeven
Daisy de Villeneuve
Juju Wang
Gray Wielebinski
Brian Willmonth



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION 76 DEAN STREET|

1.  Hannah Lees
Artists

2. Daisy ParrisGround Floor 
Reception

21
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1 & 2. Dr. Lakra 
3. Irvin Pascal 

Artists
Basement Cinema 
Corridor 

21 3
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Artists
Basement Cinema 
Bar 

1 2 3

4

5
6 8

7
9

10

1.  Christabel Blackburn
2. Gray Wielebinski 
3. Aleksandra Mir 
4. Emmanuelle Castellan
5. Gabriel Kuri

6. Magnus Gjoen
7. Cathy de Monchaux
8. Bod Mellor
9. Jamiu Agboke
10. Francis Upritchard
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11. Scarlett Bowman 
12. Stevie Dix 

Artists
Basement Cinema 
Bar 

11 12
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13. Ei Arakawa and 
Karl Holmqvist
14. Diann Bauer
15. Josip Grgić
16. Aimée Parrott
17. Daisy de Villeneuve
18. Daniel Silver

Artists
Basement Cinema 
Bar 

19. Aleksandra Mir
20. Ayanah Moor
21. Sean Steadman
22. Elisabeth Lecourt 
23. Jack Burton
24. Ryan McLaughlin

13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22 23

24
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1. Gabriele Beveridge
2. Jeff McMillan
3. Natalia Lewandowska
4 & 5. Venetia Berry 

Artists
Basement Cinema 
Piano Room

1 2 3 4 5 6 87 9

10

11

12

6. Justine Formentelli
7. Anka Dabrowska
8. Justine Formentelli
9-12. Daisy Jarrett 
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1. Juju Wang 
2. Shirin Fathi  

Artists
3. Harland Miller 
4. Billy Bagilhole

Ground Floor
Front Room

1 2 3 4



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION 76 DEAN STREET|

Artists
1. John Stezaker
2. Philippe Parreno 
3. Jane England 
4. Philippe Parreno
5. Tomo Campbell

6. Anya Gallaccio 
7. Luke Jackson 
8. Scott Trevelyan 
9. Mathis Gasser 
10. Philippe Parreno

Ground Floor
Front Room

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1. Farnaz Gholami
2. Esther Tielmans 

Artists
Ground Floor
Lounge

1 2
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Ground Floor
Salon corridor 

1.  Hannah Norton
2.  Solá Olúlòde
3.  Justine Formentelli
4.  Sara Lavelle 
5.  Silvia Giambrone
6.  Claudia Comte 
7.  Christian Ovonlen

Artists
8. Alexandre da Cunha 
9. Sarah Maple 
10. Xanthe Burdett
11. Frida Wannerberger 
12. Hannah Perry 
13. Celia Hempton 
14. Justine Formentelli

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

1
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Ground Floor
Salon corridor 

15. Aaron Angel 
16. Suzanne Treister 
17. Daniel Sinsel
18. Jo Spence 
19. Morag Caister

Artists
20. Hannah Perry 
21. Zach Toppin 
22. Magali Reus
23. Rita Ackerman 
24. Charlotte Mei 

15 16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
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Ground Floor
Courtyard Cafe, 
Orangerie 

1. David Shrigley
2. Cathy Tabbakh
3. Nova Jiang 
4. Rob Branigan
5. Cathy Tabbakh
6. Frida Wannerberger

Artists

7. Charlotte Mei 
8. Dawn Beckles
9. Hannah Lim 
10. Rob and Nick 
Carter 
11. Lubaina Himid

12. Cathy Tabbakh 
13. Jane Hayes 
Greenwood 
14. Nettle Grellier
15. Sarah Staton 
16. Cathy Tabbakh 

17 & 18. Venetia 
Berry 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 13

14

1

15

16 17 18
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Ground Floor
Private Dining Room 

1. Rä di Martino
2. Conor Harrington 
3. Robin von 
Einsiedel
4. Anna Freeman 
Bentley
5. Robin von 

Artists
Einsiedel
6. William Pope L. 
7. Dan Attoe 
8. Cornelia 
Parker  
9. Julie Verhoeven
10. Helen Marten

1

2

3

4

5

5
6

7

76 DEAN STREET

8 9 10
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First Floor
Blue Dining Room

1.  Jane Hayes 
Greenwood
2. Des Hughes 
3. Lindsey Mendick

Artists

1 6 72 3 4 5

4. Donna Huanca 
5. Luisa Mè
6-7. Nick Jensen 
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First Floor
Pink Dining Room

Artists
1. Jakob Rowlinson 
2. Anousha Payne

1 2 3 4

3. Megan Rooney 
4. Zayn Qahtani
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First Floor
House Kitchen

Artists
1. Georgina Stone
2-4.  Sarah Maple
5. Shirin Fathi

6. Alice Browne
7. Scarlett Bowman
8. Aimée Parrott
9. Penny Goring 

1

2
3 4 5

6

7

8

9
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First Floor
House Kitchen

Artists
10. Jack Burton
11. Helena Pritchard
12. Paul Davies 
13. Hester Finch
14. Rebecca Kressley  

15.  Rob and Nick Carter
16.  Elmgreen & Dragset
17.  Richard Paul
18. José Damasceno
19. Rob and Nick Carter

1310
11

12

15

16

17

18

19

14
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First Floor
House Kitchen

Artists
20. Luke Fowler
21. Richard Paul  
22. Danny Augustine
23. Juno Calypso
24. Eve Ackroyd

21 22 23 24
20
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25 26 27

First Floor
House Kitchen

Artists
25. Elpida Hadzi-Vasileva
26 & 27. Harry Malt 
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Second Floor
Yellow Room

Artists
1. Salvatore Arancio
2. Adam Dant
3. Jānis Avotinš 
4. Joshua Abelow
5. Paul Noble
6. Jess Flood Paddock

7. Anna Barriball
8. Michael Van Den 
Abeele
9. Tracey Emin
10. Ebrel Moore
11. Yinka Shonibare

12. William Pope L.
13. Jake & Dinos 
Chapman
14. Jamie Shovlin

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

13

12
14
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Second Floor
Red Room

Artists
1.   Niall O'Brien 
2.  Josh Brand
3.  Rachel Whiteread 
4.  Raphael Hefti
5.  Richard Kern

6.  Gavin Turk 
7.  Gabriele Beveridge
8.  Christian 
Jankowski
9.  Anousha Payne

10. Mark Flood
11.  Brian Willmonth 
12. Lizzi Bougatsos

9 10 11 12
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4

5

6
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Second Floor
Green Room

Artists
1.   David 
Osbaldeston 
2.  Seana Gavin
3.  Volker Eichmann
4.  Danny Fox

5.  Mark Soo
6.  Seana Gavin
7.  Chris Succo
8.  José Parlá 
9.  Ivan Seal 

10. Rachel Howard 
11.  Vintage print
12. David 
Osbaldeston
13. Hester Finch 

9

10

11 12
1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8
13
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Artists
1-2. Glenn Ligon  
3.  Marcus Aitken 
4-5. Glenn Ligon

Second Floor
Green Room

1 2 3 4 5
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Second Floor
Snug

Artists
1. Hoa Dung Clerget  
2. Noemi S. Conan
3. Hoa Dung Clerget 

1 2 3
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Second Floor
Bar Corridor

Artists
1.   Aaron Angel 
2.  Michael 
Craig-Martin
3.  Alexandre da 
Cunha

4.  Chris Levine 
5.  Lubaina Himid 
6.  Peter Doig 

1 2
3 4 5 6
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Second Floor
Bar

Artists
1-2. Henrietta Roeder
3. Javi Cezenave 
4-6. Rosie Gibbens 

1 2

3

4 5 6
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Second Floor
Bar

Artists
1.   Pheobe Collings-James
2.  Farnaz Gholami 
3.  Peter Doig 

1 2 3
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Third Floor 
Events Space 

Artists
Emma Fineman
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Third Floor 
Bar 

Artists
1. Divine Southgate-Smith 

1


